Challenge Equip Athlé Tour hivernal
Dimanche 27 mars 2011 a Luminy (13)

Les cadets et les Minimes Gargons vainqueurs.

Minimes Filles

50m

50m

50m Haies
Longueur
Longueur
Triple Saut
Poids
Poids
Poids

Minimes Garcons

MENAR
LEMOINE
NJONKEP
LEMOINE
MENAR

NJONKEP
NJONKEP
LEMOINE
MENAR

Marine
Zoé
Joy
Zoé
Marine
Joy
Joy
Zoé
Marine

8" 25
8" 42
3,59m
3,46m
9,30m
6,18m
7,51m
5,53m

13
33
13
12
24
14
23
11

BERARD
DODERO

ROCCA SERRA
MAZZIOTTI
JACQUOT
SCHOLLER
BERNARD-MOULIN
KHEMAISSIA
BERNARD-MOULIN
DODERO

ROCCA SERRA
FAISSOLLE
JACQUOT
MAZZIOTT]
KHEMAISSIA
BERARD
BERNARD-MOULIN
SCHOLLER
BERARD
JACQUOT
MAZZIOTTI
DODERO

ROCCA SERRA
KHEMAISSIA
FAISSOLLE

Anthony
Bastien
Jean-Paul
Jordan
Romain
Rémy
Matthieu
Hedy
Matthieu
Bastien
Jean-Paul
Axel
Romain
Jordan
Hedy
Anthony
Matthieu
Rémy
Anthony
Romain
Jordan
Bastien
Jean-Paul
Hedy
Axel

8" 28
6" 61
7" 33
7" 67
7" 64
7712
7" 88
8”791
5,10m
5,07m
4,45m
4,32m
4,18m
4,28m
10,33m
9,25m
9,32m
8,63m
7,80m
6,93m
4,53m
12,82m
8,54m
8,30m
7,80m

9
28
21
15
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24
28
22
25
25
20
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17
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13
25
22
19
13
3
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22
21
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Cadets

DODERO
CHALLAMEL
LOPEZ DARY
MALVEZIN
CHALLAMEL
MALVEZIN
DODERO
MALVEZIN
LOPEZ DARY
DODERO
CHALLAMEL
LOPEZ DARY

Florian
Fabien
Romain
Erwin
Fabien
Erwin
Florian
Erwin
Romain
Florian
Fabien
Romain

6" 66
6" 67
6" 65
7" 54
1,65m
5,96m
5,42m
13,50m
11,54m
11,48m
7,00m
6,19m

24
24
24
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22
25
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33
22
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6
4




